
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2022 
 

Quarter ending :September 2022 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 
Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Cate
gory 

of 
share
holde

r 

No. 
of 

share
holde

rs 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equi
ty 

shar
es 

held 

Tota
l no. 
shar
es 

held 

Share
holdin
g as a 
% of 
total 

no. of 
shares 
(calcu
lated 
as per 
SCRR

, 
1957)
As a 
% of 
(A+B
+C2) 

No. 
of 

Voti
ng 

Righ
ts 

To
tal 
as 
a 
% 
of 
To
tal 
Vo
tin
g 

rig
ht 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demat
erializ

ed 
form 

Sub-categorization of shares 
(XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

SubCat
egory_

I 

SubCat
egory_I

I 

SubCat
egory_I

II 

(A) 
Prom
oter 
& 
Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

11 
18,3
3,59

4 

18,3
3,59

4 
59.15 

18,3
3,59

4 

59.
15 

18,33,
594 

-- -- -- 

(B) 
Publi
c 

2,658 
12,6
6,40

6 

12,6
6,40

6 
40.85 

12,6
6,40

6 

40.
85 

11,65,
116 

   

(C1) 
Share
s 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 -- -- -- 



under
lying 
DRs 
(C2) 
Share
s 
held 
by 
Empl
oyee 
Trust 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 -- -- -- 

(C) 
Non 
Prom
oter-
Non 
Publi
c 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 -- -- -- 

Gran
d 
Total 

2,669 
31,0
0,00

0 

31,0
0,00

0 

100.0
0 

31,0
0,00

0 

10
0.0

0 

29,98,
710 

   

 

 

 
Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 
 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareho

lders 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

Shareho
lding as 
a % of 

total no. 
of 

shares 
(calcula
ted as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957)A
s a % of 
(A+B+

C2) 

Number of 
Voting Rights 
held in each 

class of 
securities 

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 
form 

  

Class 
eg: X 

Tot
al 

A1) Indian     0.00  
0.0

0 
 

Individuals
/Hindu 
undivided 
Family 

 7 
14,21,

327 
14,21,

327 
45.85 

14,21,
327 

45.
85 

14,21,3
27 

HEMENDR
A PRASAD 
BAROOAH 

Prom
oter 

1 
8,61,9

18 
8,61,9

18 
27.80 

8,61,9
18 

27.
80 

8,61,91
8 

SOMNATH 
CHATTERJ
EE 

Prom
oter 

1 
2,42,4

30 
2,42,4

30 
7.82 

2,42,4
30 

7.8
2 

2,42,43
0 



SHARMIL
A SHETTY 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
3,16,2

00 
3,16,2

00 
10.20 

3,16,2
00 

10.
20 

3,16,20
0 

RUPA 
BARBORA 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 200 200 0.01 200 
0.0

1 
200 

TRIDIV 
MAHANT
A 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 300 300 0.01 300 
0.0

1 
300 

NEELA 
BOSE 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 179 179 0.01 179 
0.0

1 
179 

DEENA 
RAJ 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 100 100 0.00 100 
0.0

0 
100 

Any Other 
(specify) 

 4 
4,12,2

67 
4,12,2

67 
13.30 

4,12,2
67 

13.
30 

4,12,26
7 

BAROOAH
S AND 
ASSOCIAT
ES PVT 
LTD 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
1,23,1

76 
1,23,1

76 
3.97 

1,23,1
76 

3.9
7 

1,23,17
6 

HACIEND
RA 
PROPERTI
ES 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 5,600 5,600 0.18 5,600 
0.1

8 
5,600 

HEMEN 
BAROOAH 
BENEVOL
ENT AND 
FAMILY 
TRUST 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
1,57,9

91 
1,57,9

91 
5.10 

1,57,9
91 

5.1
0 

1,57,99
1 

HEMEN 
BAROOAH 
TRUST 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
1,25,5

00 
1,25,5

00 
4.05 

1,25,5
00 

4.0
5 

1,25,50
0 



Sub Total 
A1 

 11 
18,33,

594 
18,33,

594 
59.15 

18,33,
594 

59.
15 

18,33,5
94 

A2) Foreig
n 

    0.00  
0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  11 
18,33,

594 
18,33,

594 
59.15 

18,33,
594 

59.
15 

18,33,5
94 

 

 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

Category 
& Name 

of the 
Sharehol

ders 

No. 
of 

share
hold
er 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equi
ty 

shar
es 

held 

Total 
no. 

share
s 

held 

Share
holdi
ng % 
calcul
ated 

as per 
SCR
R, 

1957 
As a 
% of 
(A+B
+C2) 

No. 
of 

Voti
ng 

Righ
ts 

To
tal 
as 
a 
% 
of 
To
tal 
Vo
tin
g 

rig
ht 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held 
in 

demat
erializ

ed 
form(
Not 

Appli
cable) 

Sub-categorization of shares 
(XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

SubCa
tegory

_I 

SubCa
tegory

_II 

SubCat
egory_

III 

           

           

           

B1) 
Institu
tions 

0 0  0.00  
0.
00 

 - - - 

Mutua
l 
Funds/ 

1 100 100 0.00 100 
0.
00 

    

B2) 
Centra
l 
Gover
nment/ 
State 
Gover
nment(
s)/ 
Presid
ent of 
India 

0 0  0.00  
0.
00 

 - - - 

B3) 
Non-

0 0  0.00  
0.
00 

 - - - 



Institu
tions 

Any 
Other 
(specif
y) 

77 
396
04 

39,6
04 

1.28 
39,6

04 
1.
28 

39,6
04 

   

HUF 72 
343
87 

34,3
87 

1.11 
34,3

87 
1.
11 

34,3
87 

   

Clearin
g 
Membe
rs 

5 
521

7 
5,21

7 
0.17 

5,21
7 

0.
17 

5,21
7 

   

Sub 
Total 
B3 

265
5 

126
610

6 

12,6
6,10

6 

40.8
4 

12,6
6,10

6 

40
.8
4 

11,6
5,11

6 
   

B=B1+
B2+B3 

265
8 

126
640

6 

12,6
6,40

6 

40.8
5 

12,6
6,40

6 

40
.8
5 

11,6
5,11

6 
   

Banks 2 200 200 0.01 200 
0.
01 

    

Invest
or 
Educat
ion 
and 
Protec
tion 
Fund 
(IEPF) 

1 
447
25 

44,7
25 

1.44 
44,7

25 
1.
44 

44,7
25 

   

Reside
nt 
Indivi
duals 
holdin
g 
nomin
al 
share 
capital 
up to 
Rs. 2 
lakhs 

249
8 

704
962 

7,04
,962 

22.7
4 

7,04
,962 

22
.7
4 

6,18,
626 

   

Reside
nt 
Indivi

8 
326
116 

3,26
,116 

10.5
2 

3,26
,116 

10
.5
2 

3,26,
116 

   



duals 
holdin
g 
nomin
al 
share 
capital 
in 
excess 
of Rs. 
2 lakhs 

MAHE
NDRA 
GIRD
HARIL
AL 

1 
700
47 

70,0
47 

2.26 
70,0

47 
2.
26 

70,0
47 

   

PRAK
ASH 
JAIN 

1 
631
49 

63,1
49 

2.04 
63,1

49 
2.
04 

63,1
49 

   

SANG
EETH
A S 

1 
500
00 

50,0
00 

1.61 
50,0

00 
1.
61 

50,0
00 

   

KAPIL 
N 
GUPT
A 

1 
375
00 

37,5
00 

1.21 
37,5

00 
1.
21 

37,5
00 

   

PANN
U 
BHAN
SALI 

1 
340
00 

34,0
00 

1.10 
34,0

00 
1.
10 

34,0
00 

   

Non 
Reside
nt 
Indian
s 
(NRIs) 

25 
999

8 
9,99

8 
0.32 

9,99
8 

0.
32 

5,19
8 

   

Bodies 
Corpo
rate 

46 
140
701 

1,40
,701 

4.54 
1,40
,701 

4.
54 

1,30,
847 

   

JIVRA
J TEA 
LIMIT
ED 

1 
401
00 

40,1
00 

1.29 
40,1

00 
1.
29 

40,1
00 

   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. 
and %): 



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as 
number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, 
voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total 
number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in 
the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 
shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957 As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

      

C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00  

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total 
number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in 
the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total 
No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Trading Member 

Name of the 
Beneficial Owner 

No. of 
shares 
held 

% of total 
no. of shares 

Date of reporting by 
the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
  

 
 
 
Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100  



As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100  

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100  

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100  

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100  
 

 


