Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2022

Quarter ending :September 2022	
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No.		Share holdin g as a % of		To tal			egorization (XV) lding (No. c	
Cate gory of share holde r	No. of share holde rs	of fully paid up equi ty shar es held	Tota l no. shar es held	total no. of shares (calcu lated as per SCRR , 1957) As a % of (A+B +C2)	No. of Voti ng Righ ts	as a of To tal Vo tin g rig ht	No. of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form	SubCat egory_ I	under SubCat egory_I I	SubCat egory_I II
(A) Prom oter & Prom oter Grou p	11	18,3 3,59 4	18,3 3,59 4	59.15	18,3 3,59 4	59. 15	18,33, 594			
(B) Publi c	2,658	12,6 6,40 6	12,6 6,40 6	40.85	12,6 6,40 6	40. 85	11,65, 116			
(C1) Share s				0.00		0.0 0				

under lying DRs									
(C2) Share s held by Empl oyee Trust				0.00		0.0 0		 	
(C) Non Prom oter- Non Publi c				0.00		0.0 0		 	
Gran d Total	2,669	31,0 0,00 0	31,0 0,00 0	100.0 0	31,0 0,00 0	10 0.0 0	29,98, 710		

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

State	ement shov	ving shareh	olding patte	ern of the P	romoter and	d Promoter	Group	
Category of	Entity	Nos. of shareho	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareho lding as a % of total no. of shares (calcula	Numbe Voting F held in class securit	Rights each of	Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Туре	Iders	equity shares held	shares held	ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Tot al	demateri alized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.0 0	
Individuals /Hindu undivided Family		7	14,21, 327	14,21, 327	45.85	14,21, 327	45. 85	14,21,3 27
HEMENDR A PRASAD BAROOAH	Prom oter	1	8,61,9 18	8,61,9 18	27.80	8,61,9 18	27. 80	8,61,91 8
SOMNATH CHATTERJ EE	Prom oter	1	2,42,4 30	2,42,4 30	7.82	2,42,4 30	7.8 2	2,42,43 0

17	8							
SHARMIL A SHETTY	Prom oter Grou p	1	3,16,2 00	3,16,2 00	10.20	3,16,2 00	10. 20	3,16,20 0
RUPA BARBORA	Prom oter Grou p	1	200	200	0.01	200	0.0	200
TRIDIV MAHANT A	Prom oter Grou p	1	300	300	0.01	300	0.0 1	300
NEELA BOSE	Prom oter Grou p	1	179	179	0.01	179	0.0	179
DEENA RAJ	Prom oter Grou p	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.0 0	100
Any Other (specify)		4	4,12,2 67	4,12,2 67	13.30	4,12,2 67	13. 30	4,12,26
BAROOAH S AND ASSOCIAT ES PVT LTD	Prom oter Grou p	1	1,23,1 76	1,23,1 76	3.97	1,23,1 76	3.9 7	1,23,17 6
HACIEND RA PROPERTI ES PRIVATE LIMITED	Prom oter Grou p	1	5,600	5,600	0.18	5,600	0.1 8	5,600
HEMEN BAROOAH BENEVOL ENT AND FAMILY TRUST	Prom oter Grou p	1	1,57,9 91	1,57,9 91	5.10	1,57,9 91	5.1 0	1,57,99 1
HEMEN BAROOAH TRUST	Prom oter Grou p	1	1,25,5 00	1,25,5 00	4.05	1,25,5 00	4.0 5	1,25,50 0

Sub Total A1	11	18,33, 594	18,33, 594	59.15	18,33, 594	59. 15	18,33,5 94
A2) Foreig n				0.00		0.0 0	
A=A1+A2	11	18,33, 594	18,33, 594	59.15	18,33, 594	59. 15	18,33,5 94

	St	atement	showing	sharehol	ding patt	ern of	the Public	sharehold	er		
Category	No.	No. of fully	Total	Share holdi ng % calcul ated	No.	To tal as a %	tal Ro. of as shares a bald			egorization (XV) lding (No. c	
& Name of the Sharehol ders	of share hold er	paid up equi ty shar es held	no. share s held	as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2)	of Voti ng Righ ts	of To tal Vo tin g rig ht	ro demat - al erializ 70 ed in form(in Not g Appli ig cable)	SubCa tegory _I	under SubCa tegory _II	SubCat egory_ III	
B1) Institu tions	0	0		0.00		0. 00		-	-	-	
Mutua l Funds/	1	100	100	0.00	100	0. 00					
B2) Centra l Gover nment/ State Gover nment(s)/ Presid ent of India	0	0		0.00		0. 00		-	-	-	
B3) Non-	0	0		0.00		0. 00		-	-	-	

Institu tions									
Any Other (specif y)	77	396 04	39,6 04	1.28	39,6 04	1. 28	39,6 04		
HUF	72	343 87	34,3 87	1.11	34,3 87	1. 11	34,3 87		
Clearin g Membe rs	5	521 7	5,21 7	0.17	5,21 7	0. 17	5,21 7		
Sub Total B3	265 5	126 610 6	12,6 6,10 6	40.8 4	12,6 6,10 6	40 .8 4	11,6 5,11 6		
B=B1+ B2+B3	265 8	126 640 6	12,6 6,40 6	40.8 5	12,6 6,40 6	40 .8 5	11,6 5,11 6		
Banks	2	200	200	0.01	200	0. 01			
Invest or Educat ion and Protec tion Fund (IEPF)	1	447 25	44,7 25	1.44	44,7 25	1. 44	44,7 25		
Reside nt Indivi duals holdin g nomin al share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	249 8	704 962	7,04 ,962	22.7 4	7,04 ,962	22 .7 4	6,18, 626		
Reside nt Indivi	8	326 116	3,26 ,116	10.5 2	3,26 ,116	10 .5 2	3,26, 116		

duals holdin g nomin al share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs										
MAHE NDRA GIRD HARIL AL	1	700 47	70,0 47	2.26	70,0 47	2. 26	70,0 47			
PRAK ASH JAIN	1	631 49	63,1 49	2.04	63,1 49	2. 04	63,1 49			
SANG EETH A S	1	500 00	50,0 00	1.61	50,0 00	1. 61	50,0 00			
KAPIL N GUPT A	1	375 00	37,5 00	1.21	37,5 00	1. 21	37,5 00			
PANN U BHAN SALI	1	340 00	34,0 00	1.10	34,0 00	1. 10	34,0 00			
Non Reside nt Indian s (NRIs)	25	999 8	9,99 8	0.32	9,99 8	0. 32	5,19 8			
Bodies Corpo rate	46	140 701	1,40 ,701	4.54	1,40 ,701	4. 54	1,30, 847			
JIVRA J TEA LIMIT ED	1	401 00	40,1 00	1.29	40,1 00	1. 29	40,1 00			
Details of and %):	f the sha	reholde	ers acting	g as pers	ons in C	Concer	t includin	ng their S	harehold	ng (No.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement s	howing shareholdii	ng pattern of	f the Non Pron	noter- Non Public sh	areholder			
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)			
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00				
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00				
Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).								

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	

As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	